
Curbstone (700 x 180 x 300) mm
Concrete Gutter (500 x 300 x 120) mm

PRODUCT CAPACITY (8 HRS.) STONE / MOLD

 * Technical specifications are based on standard equipment.  Production capacity is a theoretical value. It may vary due to the type and quality 
of aggregates, mix design, operator skills, working conditions and environment.
 * Namtas reserves the right to make changes in its equipment technical specifications if necessary.     
 

www.namtas.com

Control Manual
Pallet Size (mm)
Usable Area on Pallet (mm)
Maximum Block Height (mm)
Minimum Block Height (mm)
Frame Weight (kg)
Total Electric Motor Power (kW)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

500 x 1100
400 x 1000

750
300

6500

3000 Pcs.

4 Pcs.

6 Pcs.

2000 Pcs.

SB 470

30,4


