

SB 470

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Control	Manual	
Pallet Size (mm)	500 x 1100	
Usable Area on Pallet (mm)	400 x 1000	
Maximum Block Height (mm)	750	
Minimum Block Height (mm)	300	
Frame Weight (kg)	6500	
Total Electric Motor Power (kW)	30,4	

PRODUCT	CAPACITY (8 HRS.)	STONE / MOLD
Curbstone (700 x 180 x 300) mm	2000 Pcs.	4 Pcs.
Concrete Gutter (500 x 300 x 120) mm	3000 Pcs.	6 Pcs.

* Technical specifications are based on standard equipment. Production capacity is a theoretical value. It may vary due to the type and quality of aggregates, mix design, operator skills, working conditions and environment.

* Namtas reserves the right to make changes in its equipment technical specifications if necessary.